Pexfit Pro toldo

SC-Contur-ral (biztonsagi kontiir)

- préscsatlakozas
modellszam 4715.7

cikkszam 608 750

di
d2

Tulajdonsagok

Kulsé cséatmérd 1
Kulsé cséatmeérs 2
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

7¢cf56ddc9b1339316bb87b9fc9dd14defal27d5e

di
d2

122,58 g
124,32 cm?®

vOrosontvény

32
20
12 mm

56 mm
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